October 2018

Trial Date Saturday, October 13, 2018

Trial Name Saturday 10/13/18

Trial 1

Armband
103
108
110
112
116
120
128
131
134
135
136
141
149
153
154
155
158
162
163
166
176
178
179
183
186
188
190
191

192

Container

AKC #
PAL270314
DN35418601
MA41734301
PAL269317
PAL269627
DN38090205
DN20982409
SR89253102
RN27938201
DN42362204
DN51325402
PAL252837
NP24899201
SR77823005
DN33206807
PR09370102
MA37356901
SR86825511
SR96468805
1526027201
DN50110102
MA50302601
DN42981309
DN21289801
WS57773401
DN19623202
DN42849101
PAL261522

MA46546101

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

Novice

1>

Registered Name

Xander

Sabo vom Andi

Brady Man

Hannah

Reese de Ruisseau Perdu
Timber Iselin

O Than Agon Cinema Killian Red
Harborview Boy of Steele
Warrenmtn's Terrier Blu Blood
Duncan VII

Blaezing Star of Von Zobelhund
Tasukara Twist of Fate

Zephyr's Ray of Sunshine

Zoey of Hypointe

Mystic's Jacy

Carte Blanche Good Luck Charm
M151 Mutt

Cyndabrook's Gotta Second Cha
Salt Creek's Coastal Affair
Medlee's Desiderata

Kelstrin You Me & Tea

Sadie of Seldom Seen

Bettina Vom Kugleblitz
Nitani-KarpeDiem the Sundance
Jasper Blues Ellie Benelli

Myf Olwen Vogt

Annushka Babushka

Ralph Squires

Coco Squires

Planned Start Time 9:00 AM

AKC Titles Suffix

VCD2, UDX, GN,

RN, AX, MJX, XF,

UD, VER, RE, AX,

BN, RA, CGCA, T

JH, CGC, TKN

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Event# 2018514127

Judge: 102

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Dachshund

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Rat Terrier

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Shiba Inu

Schipperke

Brittany

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Papillon

Collie

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Handler

Joyce Perrone

Stacy Smith

Amy LaPlante

Mary Anne Braunbach
Maria L Kessell
Deborah Dean

Nancy Glabicki

Mary Crone

Cindy Schroeder
Anita Ulishney

Cecilia A. Driscoll
Norma Hornung
Joanne Fisher

Sandy and Jeff Crighton
Beverly Bernard
Kristine Bucheit

Sara Burk

Linda Overly

Mary and Hank Hummert

Sharon P. Miller and Larry J.

Stephanie Barber
Sara A. Whitman
Judy Broome
Kris Meighan
Carey Wallace
Molly Vogt
Daragaya Gordon
Peggy Squires

Peggy Squires
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195

196
197
199
200
201
205
206
207
210
Trial 1
Armband
101
102
107
109
117
118
129
130
144
151
159
164
165
172
175
177
193
Trial 1
Armband
101
105

111

NP38126401
QN00619907
SR85924305
DN31167102
DN38540202
PR20955107
5500253507
SR75941901
HP55469601
SR58078706

Container

AKC #
DN51325401
PAL271854
DN49276506
DN39570002
DN39512002
PAL200387
SR95655404
SS00077804
PAL262330
DN44771802
SR36039407
DN38236702
NP37119406
DN39871506
WS53887502
DN47328804
SR85917310

Container

AKC #
DN51325401
SR89801902

DN37675005

Ch.

AKC Titles Prefix

AKC Titles Prefix

Novice B

Advanced -

October 2018

Danser Perfect Sailing

Kona's Fiery Sunset

Sweet Mia lll

Cyclone's Hot Diggity
Shadowmoon's Enjoy the Ride
Tiara V Star-Spangled Valor
Devyn Rose Holt

Keepsake Fuzzy Navel
Clancy's Down the Rabbit Hole

Keepsake's Copper Crusade

Registered Name

Glitchin the Matrix von Zobelhu
Muffin Shank-Baker

Yettie vom Sitz von der Hose
Stardancers Ella Blue

Legacy's Princess Panda

Lady Kate

Goldenrod's Oliver

Happy Tails Castleberry in the Sk
Botti's Apache

Shamrock's She's All That (Laine
Dynata's Bound to Love
CastleGate's Chosen Bi The Hear
KJ's DayDreamer

Pines Hills Kira

Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t
Splendales Girls Night Out

Audeo's Road Less Travelled

Registered Name
Glitchin the Matrix von Zobelhu
Harry Jefferson

Canami Adiame Sunrise Dancer

AKC Titles Suffix

CGC, RN, TKI

BN, RA, RI, CD, S|

AKC Titles Suffix

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Tibetan Terrier
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

Labrador Retriever

Judge: 102

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Chihuahua

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

German Shepherd Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Judge: 102

Breed
German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

Shetland Sheepdog

Diana and Jim Serlo
Laurie Hall

Colin Zedreck

JoAnna Sidote

Christine Foster

Mary Lou Patrick

Daisy Holt

Daisy Holt

Megan and David Esherick

Tina Kosentos

Handler

Melissa Sowa
Cheryl Shank
Stacy Smith

Holly Stiner
Joseph W Pisarski
Patricia Bradley
Mary Ellen Cicci
Susan Wetherell
Karin Botti

Connie Watson
Susan Palocsay
Lynn Uram
Theresa M. Bricker
Beth K. Mills
Renee Gialloreto
Robert and Barbara Powischil

Stephanie Day

Handler
Melissa Sowa
Linda Stiles

Jody LaRose
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114

115
119
121
122
124
125
126
132
133
138
147
148
150
157
161
175
180
184
185
187
198
Trial 1
Armband
123
127
137
139
142
143
148
159

167

HP48610102
DN30548402
DN43939301
SR16445602
WS42664402
RN19832503
RN24905003
RN24620202
DN39763604
MA46656501
MA54831201
$S03135204
SR72028803
MA54939801
PR09370106
SR66145407
WS53887502
HP47360601
WS43805702
SR85264006
DN39852504
SR63130001

Container

AKC #
RN09364502
RN15808701
PAL270330
MA49599201
HP22699701
DN39825701
SR72028803
SR36039407

DN35621101

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

GCHCH

MACH2, PACH2
CH
GCHB, CH, PACH

CH

GCHS, CH

Excellent -

AKC Titles Prefix

GCH

GCHS, CH

October 2018

Top Shelf's a Shot in the Dark

Cyclone's Faithful Shamrock

Blackthorne's Dark Side of the F

Mirasol's Nose the Way

Centara JJ Patron

Avalon Beulah She's So Poppilici

Bethany Beach Dancing in the M

Rugby's Foxton by the Lark
All Tuckered Out IX
Borgstrom's Beau

Shadomoons Frisco

Surf 'N Turf Belvenie Winter Sols

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI

Jane's Carly
Carte Blanche Big Boss Man

Cyndabrook's Kan Chance Do It

Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t

Hollow Creek Whiskey River

Djoi Boy

Hannah Jumper Il A Hunters Prid

Diesel Von Tberry

Morgan's Harvest Reserve

Registered Name

BN,RN, NAJ, NF,

VCD3, UDX, OM1

VCD1, BN, RE, BV

SBN

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

CDX, RE, MX, MX

CDX, BN, GN, GO

AKC Titles Suffix

Rugby's Wimbledon Miss B Bingl SWA

Rugby's Mack's Not Just a Lark

Courag. Colton's Capt. Charisma

Happiness is a Wild Child

Gebeba Clancy Poetic Justice

Rainyday's Singapore Silk Torped CD, BN, RAE, MX

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You Pl

Dynata's Bound to Love

Kirkhaven Remember the Dream

VCD1, RAE, OA,

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

Beagle

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Beagle

Siberian Husky
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog

Labrador Retriever

Judge: 102

Breed

Norfolk Terrier

Norfolk Terrier

Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Collie

Kathi Gullace

Deborah K Smith

Suzanne M. Cox

Marge Paulding

Lisa Davis

Beth Kravetz

Beth Kravetz

Linda Federici

Smantha Greives

Ann Borgstrom

Maribeth Hook

Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Jane Roberts

Kristine Bucheit

Linda Overly

Renee Gialloreto

Joy Secor, Mercedes Secor
Karin Botti

Sandra Gurecka

Daniel Thornsberry

Sally Cockey

Handler

Beth Kravetz

Linda Federici

Reginia Edwards

Tracey Miller

Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Susan Palocsay

Mary E. Swierkos
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168

169
171
181
Trial 1
Armband
113
202
Trial 1
Armband
103
105
110
111
112
116
120
122
128
129
131
133
135
141
144
149
153
154
157
158
161
163
166

173

SR99053701

DN43609904
WS39675505
DN38245702

Container

AKC #
SR84119402
SR52901306

Interior

AKC #
PAL270314
SR89801902
MA41734301
DN37675005
PAL269317
PAL269627
DN38090205
WS42664402
DN20982409
SR95655404
SR89253102
MA46656501
DN42362204
PAL252837
PAL262330
NP24899201
SR77823005
DN33206807
PR09370106
MA37356901
SR66145407
SR96468805
7526027201

SR50675303

AKC Titles Prefix

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

CH

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

October 2018

Yellow Brick Road's Chocolate Dr SIN, SBN, SCA
Milwin Jax

Big Benz Willow Creek's Kiyomi

Victorious Sam the Man of Sout

Master -

Registered Name AKC Titles Suffix
Midas Touch of Claussville

Melton Hall's Ginger

1>

Novice

Registered Name AKC Titles Suffix
Xander

Harry Jefferson

Brady Man

Canami Adiame Sunrise Dancer
Hannah

Reese de Ruisseau Perdu
Timber Iselin

Centara JJ Patron

O Than Agon Cinema Killian Red VCD2, UDX, GN,
Goldenrod's Oliver
Harborview Boy of Steele
Borgstrom's Beau
Duncan VI

Tasukara Twist of Fate RN, AX, MIJX, XF,
Botti's Apache

Zephyr's Ray of Sunshine
Zoey of Hypointe

Mystic's Jacy

Carte Blanche Big Boss Man CDX, RE, MX, MX
M151 Mutt

Cyndabrook's Kan Chance Do It  CDX, BN, GN, GO
Salt Creek's Coastal Affair JH, CGC, TKN

Medlee's Desiderata

Fancy Bos Christmas Comet

Lagotto Romagnolo
Australian Shepherd
Akita

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: 102

Breed
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Judge: 103

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund

Pyrenean Shepherd

Australian Cattle Dog

VCD1, BN, RE, BV Standard Schnauzer

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shiba Inu

Siberian Husky
Schipperke
Brittany

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Papillon

Labrador Retriever

Linda S Andrews, Kimberly M
Sandra Vandemark
Nancy Almann

Marjorie Crane

Handler
Bernetta Dougert

Kimberly A. Melton Hall

Handler

Joyce Perrone

Linda Stiles

Amy LaPlante

Jody LaRose

Mary Anne Braunbach
Maria L Kessell
Deborah Dean

Lisa Davis

Nancy Glabicki

Mary Ellen Cicci

Mary Crone

Ann Borgstrom

Anita Ulishney

Norma Hornung

Karin Botti

Joanne Fisher

Sandy and Jeff Crighton
Beverly Bernard
Kristine Bucheit

Sara Burk

Linda Overly

Mary and Hank Hummert
Sharon P. Miller and Larry J.

Ron Frey and Debra Banach
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174 SR50675304
176 ~ DN50110102
178  MA50302601
179  DN42981309
180  HP47360601
183  DN21289801
186  WS57773401
188  DN19623202
190  DN42849101
191  PAL261522

192 MA46546101
194  NP40220704
196  QN00619907
197  SR85924305

Trial1  Interior
Armband AKC #

102 PAL271854

107  DN49276506
109  DN39570002
118  PAL200387

130  SS00077804

151  DN44771802
159  SR36039407
164  DN38236702
165  NP37119406
172 DN39871506
177  DN47328804
193 SR85917310
209  DN37237901

Trial1  Interior
Armband AKC #

100  DN21769601
115  DN30548402
117  DN39512002

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Novice

AKC Titles Prefix

Advanced -

AKC Titles Prefix

October 2018

Fancy Bos Christmas Qpid
Kelstrin You Me & Tea
Sadie of Seldom Seen
Bettina Vom Kugleblitz

Hollow Creek Whiskey River

Nitani-KarpeDiem the Sundance

Jasper Blues Ellie Benelli
Myf Olwen Vogt
Annushka Babushka
Ralph Squires

Coco Squires

Danser O Tis T

Kona's Fiery Sunset

Sweet Mia Il

[o-]

Registered Name

Muffin Shank-Baker

Yettie vom Sitz von der Hose
Stardancers Ella Blue

Lady Kate

AKC Titles Suffix

Happy Tails Castleberry in the Sk

Shamrock's She's All That (Laine

Dynata's Bound to Love

CastleGate's Chosen Bi The Hear

KJ's DayDreamer

Pines Hills Kira

Splendales Girls Night Out
Audeo's Road Less Travelled

Hawks Hunt's Crecerelle

Registered Name
Cyclone's Decidedly
Cyclone's Faithful Shamrock

Legacy's Princess Panda

CGC, RN, TKI

BN, RA, RI, CD, S|

AKC Titles Suffix

Labrador Retriever
Collie

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Beagle

Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Tibetan Terrier
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever

Judge: 103

Breed

Chihuahua

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 103

Breed
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Ron Frey and Debra Banach
Stephanie Barber

Sara A. Whitman

Judy Broome

Joy Secor, Mercedes Secor
Kris Meighan

Carey Wallace

Molly Vogt

Daragaya Gordon

Peggy Squires

Peggy Squires

Diana and Jim Serlo

Laurie Hall

Colin Zedreck

Handler

Cheryl Shank
Stacy Smith

Holly Stiner
Patricia Bradley
Susan Wetherell
Connie Watson
Susan Palocsay
Lynn Uram
Theresa M. Bricker
Beth K. Mills
Robert and Barbara Powischil
Stephanie Day

Tammi Potts

Handler
Kathi Filar
Deborah K Smith

Joseph W Pisarski
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119 DN43939301
121 SR16445602
124 RN19832503
125  RN24905003
127  RN15808701
132 DN39763604
137 PAL270330

138 MA54831201
139  MA49599201
147  $503135204
148  SR72028803
156 PR09370104
160  SR22349301
168  SR99053701
169  DN43609904
175  WS53887502
184  WS43805702
185  SR85264006
187  DN39852504

Trial 1 Interior
Armband AKC #
114  HP48610102
123 RN09364502
142 HP22699701
143 DN39825701
148  SR72028803
159  SR36039407
171 WS39675505
181  DN38245702
Trial1  Interior
Armband AKC #

113 SR84119402
167  DN35621101

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

MACH2, PACH2
GCHB, CH, PACH

CH

GCHS, CH

CH

Excellent -

AKC Titles Prefix

GCHCH

GCH

GCHS, CH

Master -

AKC Titles Prefix

October 2018

Blackthorne's Dark Side of the F
Mirasol's Nose the Way

Avalon Beulah She's So Poppilici
Bethany Beach Dancing in the M
Rugby's Mack's Not Just a Lark
All Tuckered Out IX

Courag. Colton's Capt. Charisma
Shadomoons Frisco

Happiness is a Wild Child

Surf 'N Turf Belvenie Winter Sols
Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI
Carte Blanche Burning Love
Zephyr N Zara's Pizzante

Yellow Brick Road's Chocolate Dr
Milwin Jax

Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t
Djoi Boy

Hannah Jumper Il A Hunters Prid

Diesel Von Tberry

Registered Name

Top Shelf's a Shot in the Dark
Rugby's Wimbledon Miss B Bingl
Gebeba Clancy Poetic Justice
Rainyday's Singapore Silk Torped
Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI
Dynata's Bound to Love

Big Benz Willow Creek's Kiyomi

Victorious Sam the Man of Sout

Registered Name
Midas Touch of Claussville

Kirkhaven Remember the Dream

VCD3, UDX, OM1

RN, BCAT, ACT1,
CDX, RE, MX, MX
JH, RE, BN, CGCA

SIN, SBN, SCA

AKC Titles Suffix
BN,RN, NAJ, NF,
SWA

VCD1, RAE, OA,

CD, BN, RAE, MX

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

AKC Titles Suffix

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle

Weimaraner

Lagotto Romagnolo
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Siberian Husky
Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 103

Breed

Beagle

Norfolk Terrier

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Akita

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: 103

Breed
Golden Retriever

Collie

Suzanne M. Cox

Marge Paulding

Beth Kravetz

Beth Kravetz

Linda Federici

Smantha Greives

Reginia Edwards

Maribeth Hook

Tracey Miller

Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Kristine Bucheit

Kimberly J. Petri

Linda S Andrews, Kimberly M
Sandra Vandemark

Renee Gialloreto

Karin Botti

Sandra Gurecka

Daniel Thornsberry

Handler

Kathi Gullace

Beth Kravetz

Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Susan Palocsay

Nancy Almann

Marjorie Crane

Handler
Bernetta Dougert

Mary E. Swierkos

Page 6 of 26



Trial 1 Exterior

Armband AKC #

103 PAL270314
105 SR89801902
110 MA41734301
116 PAL269627
120 DN38090205
122 WS42664402
131 SR89253102
132 DN39763604
133 MA46656501
135 DN42362204
141 PAL252837
144 PAL262330
150 MA54939801
154 DN33206807
155 PR09370102
158 MA37356901
161 SR66145407
168 SR99053701
173 SR50675303
174 SR50675304
176 DN50110102
180 HP47360601
183 DN21289801
185 SR85264006
187 DN39852504
188 DN19623202
190 DN42849101
191 PAL261522

Trial 1 Exterior

Armband AKC #

100 DN21769601

101 DN51325401

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

Novice

AKC Titles Prefix

October 2018

Novice A

Registered Name
Xander

Harry Jefferson

Brady Man

Reese de Ruisseau Perdu
Timber Iselin

Centara JJ Patron
Harborview Boy of Steele
All Tuckered Out IX
Borgstrom's Beau
Duncan VII

Tasukara Twist of Fate
Botti's Apache

Jane's Carly

Mystic's Jacy

Carte Blanche Good Luck Charm

M151 Mutt

Cyndabrook's Kan Chance Do It

Yellow Brick Road's Chocolate Dr

Fancy Bos Christmas Comet
Fancy Bos Christmas Qpid
Kelstrin You Me & Tea

Hollow Creek Whiskey River

Nitani-KarpeDiem the Sundance

Hannah Jumper Il A Hunters Prid

Diesel Von Tberry
Myf Olwen Vogt
Annushka Babushka

Ralph Squires

[[o]

Registered Name

Cyclone's Decidedly

Glitchin the Matrix von Zobelhu

AKC Titles Suffix

VCD1, BN, RE, BV

RN, AX, MJX, XF,

UD, VER, RE, AX,

CDX, BN, GN, GO

SIN, SBN, SCA

AKC Titles Suffix

Judge: 99

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Border Collie

Shiba Inu

Siberian Husky

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Lagotto Romagnolo
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Beagle

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Judge: 99

Breed

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Handler

Joyce Perrone

Linda Stiles

Amy LaPlante

Maria L Kessell

Deborah Dean

Lisa Davis

Mary Crone

Smantha Greives

Ann Borgstrom

Anita Ulishney

Norma Hornung

Karin Botti

Jane Roberts

Beverly Bernard

Kristine Bucheit

Sara Burk

Linda Overly

Linda S Andrews, Kimberly M
Ron Frey and Debra Banach
Ron Frey and Debra Banach
Stephanie Barber

Joy Secor, Mercedes Secor
Kris Meighan

Sandra Gurecka

Daniel Thornsberry

Molly Vogt

Daragaya Gordon

Peggy Squires

Handler
Kathi Filar

Melissa Sowa
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109

117
118
119
125
129
130
151
159
164
165
169
172
177
209

Trial 1

DN39570002

DN39512002

PAL200387

DN43939301

RN24905003

SR95655404

SS00077804

DN44771802

SR36039407

DN38236702

NP37119406

DN43609904

DN39871506

DN47328804

DN37237901

Exterior

Armband AKC #

108

111

112

114

121

124

126

137

138

139

146

148

159

160

167

DN35418601

DN37675005

PAL269317

HP48610102

DN30548402

SR16445602

RN19832503

RN24620202

PAL270330

MA54831201

MA49599201

HP41842704

SR72028803

SR36039407

SR22349301

DN35621101

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

CH

Advanced -

AKC Titles Prefix

GCHCH

MACH2, PACH2

GCHB, CH, PACH

CH

GCHS, CH

CH

October 2018

Stardancers Ella Blue
Legacy's Princess Panda

Lady Kate

Blackthorne's Dark Side of the F

Bethany Beach Dancing in the M

Goldenrod's Oliver

Happy Tails Castleberry in the Sk

Shamrock's She's All That (Laine

Dynata's Bound to Love

CastleGate's Chosen Bi The Hear

KJ's DayDreamer

Milwin Jax

Pines Hills Kira

Splendales Girls Night Out

Hawks Hunt's Crecerelle

Registered Name

Sabo vom Andi

Canami Adiame Sunrise Dancer

Hannah
Top Shelf's a Shot in the Dark
Cyclone's Faithful Shamrock

Mirasol's Nose the Way

Avalon Beulah She's So Poppilici

Rugby's Foxton by the Lark

Courag. Colton's Capt. Charisma

Shadomoons Frisco
Happiness is a Wild Child

Skycastle Waldhorn of Gebeba

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You Pl

Dynata's Bound to Love

Zephyr N Zara's Pizzante

Kirkhaven Remember the Dream

CGC, RN, TKI

AKC Titles Suffix

BN,RN, NAJ, NF,

VCD3, UDX, OM1

SBN

VCD1, RE, MX, M

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

JH, RE, BN, CGCA

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
Norfolk Terrier
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 99

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund

Beagle

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Weimaraner

Collie

Holly Stiner

Joseph W Pisarski
Patricia Bradley
Suzanne M. Cox
Beth Kravetz

Mary Ellen Cicci
Susan Wetherell
Connie Watson
Susan Palocsay
Lynn Uram
Theresa M. Bricker
Sandra Vandemark
Beth K. Mills
Robert and Barbara Powischil

Tammi Potts

Handler

Stacy Smith

Jody LaRose

Mary Anne Braunbach
Kathi Gullace

Deborah K Smith

Marge Paulding

Beth Kravetz

Linda Federici

Reginia Edwards

Maribeth Hook

Tracey Miller

Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Susan Palocsay
Kimberly J. Petri

Mary E. Swierkos
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171

175
181
184
Trial 1
Armband
123
142
143
148
159
170

Trial 1

Armband
113
Trial 1
Armband
103
105
116
120
122
129
131
132
134
135
141
144
147
149
152
154

156

WS39675505
WS53887502
DN38245702
WS43805702

Exterior

AKC #
RN09364502
HP22699701
DN39825701
SR72028803
SR36039407
WS50584403

Exterior

AKC #
SR84119402

Buried

AKC #
PAL270314
SR89801902
PAL269627
DN38090205
WS42664402
SR95655404
SR89253102
DN39763604
RN27938201
DN42362204
PAL252837
PAL262330
$S03135204
NP24899201
SR64746403
DN33206807

PR09370104

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Excellent -

AKC Titles Prefix

GCH

GCHS, CH

Master -

AKC Titles Prefix

Novice A

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

October 2018

Big Benz Willow Creek's Kiyomi
Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t

Victorious Sam the Man of Sout

Djoi Boy

Registered Name

Rugby's Wimbledon Miss B Bingl

Gebeba Clancy Poetic Justice

Rainyday's Singapore Silk Torped

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI

Dynata's Bound to Love

Kumite Diamond's Willow Creek

Registered Name

Midas Touch of Claussville

Registered Name
Xander

Harry Jefferson

Reese de Ruisseau Perdu
Timber Iselin

Centara JJ Patron
Goldenrod's Oliver
Harborview Boy of Steele

All Tuckered Out IX

Warrenmtn's Terrier Blu Blood

Duncan VII
Tasukara Twist of Fate

Botti's Apache

Surf 'N Turf Belvenie Winter Sols

Zephyr's Ray of Sunshine
J's Zeva
Mystic's Jacy

Carte Blanche Burning Love

AKC Titles Suffix
SWA

VCD1, RAE, OA,

CD, BN, RAE, MX

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

AKC Titles Suffix

AKC Titles Suffix

VCD1, BN, RE, BV

RN, AX, MIX, XF,

Akita

Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Siberian Husky
Judge: 99

Breed

Norfolk Terrier

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Akita

Judge: 99

Breed

Golden Retriever
Judge: 99

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Rat Terrier

Border Collie

Shiba Inu

Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever
Schipperke

Brittany

German Shepherd Dog

CDX, RE, MX, MX Poodle

Nancy Almann
Renee Gialloreto
Marjorie Crane

Karin Botti

Handler

Beth Kravetz

Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Susan Palocsay

Nancy Almann

Handler

Bernetta Dougert

Handler

Joyce Perrone

Linda Stiles

Maria L Kessell
Deborah Dean

Lisa Davis

Mary Ellen Cicci

Mary Crone

Smantha Greives

Cindy Schroeder

Anita Ulishney

Norma Hornung

Karin Botti

Megan and David Esherick
Joanne Fisher

Sandy and Jeff Crighton
Beverly Bernard

Kristine Bucheit
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Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

October 2018

158 MA37356901 M151 Mutt All American Dog Sara Burk

161 SR66145407 Cyndabrook's Kan Chance Do It  CDX, BN, GN, GO Labrador Retriever Linda Overly

173 SR50675303 Fancy Bos Christmas Comet Labrador Retriever Ron Frey and Debra Banach

174 SR50675304 Fancy Bos Christmas Qpid Labrador Retriever Ron Frey and Debra Banach

175 WS53887502 Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t Portuguese Water Dog Renee Gialloreto
176 DN50110102 Kelstrin You Me & Tea Collie Stephanie Barber
179 DN42981309 Bettina Vom Kugleblitz German Shepherd Dog Judy Broome
183 DN21289801 Nitani-KarpeDiem the Sundance Australian Shepherd Kris Meighan
189 DN32481108 Rhys Olwen Vogt Pembroke Welsh Corgi Molly Vogt
190 DN42849101 Annushka Babushka German Shepherd Dog Daragaya Gordon
Triall  Buried Novice B Judge: 99
Armband AKC # AKC Titles Prefix Registered Name AKC Titles Suffix Breed Handler
101 DN51325401 Glitchin the Matrix von Zobelhu German Shepherd Dog Melissa Sowa
109 DN39570002 Stardancers Ella Blue Shetland Sheepdog Holly Stiner
117 DN39512002 Legacy's Princess Panda Australian Shepherd Joseph W Pisarski
118 PAL200387 Lady Kate Cocker Spaniel Patricia Bradley
130 SS00077804 Happy Tails Castleberry in the Sk Golden Retriever Susan Wetherell
151 DN44771802 Shamrock's She's All That (Laine Shetland Sheepdog Connie Watson
164 DN38236702 CastleGate's Chosen Bi The Hear Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Uram
165 NP37119406 KJ's DayDreamer Keeshond Theresa M. Bricker
171 WS39675505 Big Benz Willow Creek's Kiyomi Akita Nancy Almann
Triall  Buried Advanced - Judge: 99
Armband AKC # AKC Titles Prefix Registered Name AKC Titles Suffix Breed Handler
108 DN35418601 Sabo vom Andi German Shepherd Dog Stacy Smith
110 MA41734301 Brady Man All American Dog Amy LaPlante
111 DN37675005 Canami Adiame Sunrise Dancer Shetland Sheepdog Jody LaRose
112 PAL269317 Hannah Dachshund Mary Anne Braunbach
114 HP48610102 GCH CH Top Shelf's a Shot in the Dark BN,RN, NAJ, NF, Beagle Kathi Gullace
115 DN30548402 Cyclone's Faithful Shamrock Border Collie Deborah K Smith
119 DN43939301 Blackthorne's Dark Side of the F German Shepherd Dog Suzanne M. Cox
121 SR16445602 MACH2, PACH2 Mirasol's Nose the Way VCD3, UDX, OM1 Golden Retriever Marge Paulding
124 RN19832503 GCHB, CH, PACH Avalon Beulah She's So Poppilici Norfolk Terrier Beth Kravetz
126 RN24620202 Rugby's Foxton by the Lark SBN Norfolk Terrier Linda Federici
133 MA46656501 Borgstrom's Beau All American Dog Ann Borgstrom
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137

138
139
145
148
159
167
168
180
184
185
187
Trial 1
Armband
123
125
142
143
148
170
181
Trial 1
Armband
103
116
117
118
122
123
124
125
127
129

132

PAL270330
MA54831201
MA49599201
HP40959001
SR72028803
SR36039407
DN35621101
SR99053701
HP47360601
WS43805702
SR85264006
DN39852504

Buried

AKC #
RN09364502
RN24905003
HP22699701
DN39825701
SR72028803
WS50584403

DN38245702

Handler Discriminati

AKC #

PAL270314

PAL269627

DN39512002

PAL200387

WS42664402

RN09364502

RN19832503

RN24905003

RN15808701

SR95655404

DN39763604

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

CH

GCHS, CH

October 2018

Courag. Colton's Capt. Charisma

Shadomoons Frisco

Happiness is a Wild Child

Clancy's The Wild N' The Innoce  CD, BN, RAE, PA

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

Dynata's Bound to Love

Kirkhaven Remember the Dream

Yellow Brick Road's Chocolate Dr SIN, SBN, SCA

Hollow Creek Whiskey River

Djoi Boy

Hannah Jumper Il A Hunters Prid

Diesel Von Tberry

Excellent

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

GCH

GCHS, CH

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

GCHB, CH, PACH

CH

Registered Name

AKC Titles Suffix

Rugby's Wimbledon Miss B Bingl SWA

Bethany Beach Dancing in the M

Gebeba Clancy Poetic Justice
Rainyday's Singapore Silk Torped CD, BN, RAE, MX

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You Pl

VCD1, RAE, OA,

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

Kumite Diamond's Willow Creek

Victorious Sam the Man of Sout

Novice

Registered Name

Xander

A

AKC Titles Suffix

Reese de Ruisseau Perdu

Legacy's Princess Panda

Lady Kate

Centara JJ Patron

VCD1, BN, RE, BV

Rugby's Wimbledon Miss B Bingl SWA

Avalon Beulah She's So Poppilici

Bethany Beach Dancing in the M

Rugby's Mack's Not Just a Lark
Goldenrod's Oliver

All Tuckered Out IX

Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Collie

Lagotto Romagnolo

Beagle

Siberian Husky

Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 99

Breed

Norfolk Terrier

Norfolk Terrier

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel
Akita

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 103

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Standard Schnauzer
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Golden Retriever

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Reginia Edwards

Maribeth Hook

Tracey Miller

Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Susan Palocsay

Mary E. Swierkos

Linda S Andrews, Kimberly M
Joy Secor, Mercedes Secor
Karin Botti

Sandra Gurecka

Daniel Thornsberry

Handler

Beth Kravetz

Beth Kravetz

Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Nancy Almann

Marjorie Crane

Handler

Joyce Perrone
Maria L Kessell
Joseph W Pisarski
Patricia Bradley
Lisa Davis

Beth Kravetz
Beth Kravetz
Beth Kravetz
Linda Federici
Mary Ellen Cicci

Smantha Greives
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133

134
137
143
144
145
146
147
149
150
155
156
157
161
162
168
175
176
180
183
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
195
197
Trial 1
Armband
130

151

October 2018
MA46656501 Borgstrom's Beau
RN27938201 Warrenmtn's Terrier Blu Blood
PAL270330 Courag. Colton's Capt. Charisma
DN39825701 Rainyday's Singapore Silk Torped CD, BN, RAE, MX
PAL262330 Botti's Apache
HP40959001 CH Clancy's The Wild N' The Innoce  CD, BN, RAE, PA
HP41842704 CH Skycastle Waldhorn of Gebeba  VCD1, RE, MX, M
$S03135204 Surf 'N Turf Belvenie Winter Sols
NP24899201 Zephyr's Ray of Sunshine
MA54939801 Jane's Carly
PR09370102 Carte Blanche Good Luck Charm UD, VER, RE, AX,
PR09370104 Carte Blanche Burning Love CDX, RE, MX, MX
PR09370106 Carte Blanche Big Boss Man CDX, RE, MX, MX
SR66145407 Cyndabrook's Kan Chance Do It  CDX, BN, GN, GO
SR86825511 Cyndabrook's Gotta Second Cha BN, RA, CGCA, T
SR99053701 Yellow Brick Road's Chocolate Dr SIN, SBN, SCA
WS53887502 Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t
DN50110102 Kelstrin You Me & Tea
HP47360601 Hollow Creek Whiskey River
DN21289801 Nitani-KarpeDiem the Sundance
SR85264006 Hannah Jumper Il A Hunters Prid
DN39852504 Diesel Von Tberry
DN19623202 Myf Olwen Vogt
DN32481108 Rhys Olwen Vogt
DN42849101 Annushka Babushka
PAL261522 Ralph Squires
MA46546101 Coco Squires
NP38126401 Ch. Danser Perfect Sailing
SR85924305 Sweet Mia Il
Handler Discriminati Novice B
AKC # AKC Titles Prefix Registered Name AKC Titles Suffix
SS00077804 Happy Tails Castleberry in the Sk
DN44771802 Shamrock's She's All That (Laine

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Golden Retriever
Schipperke

All American Dog
Poodle

Poodle

Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Lagotto Romagnolo
Portuguese Water Dog
Collie

Beagle

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Tibetan Terrier

Labrador Retriever
Judge: 103

Breed
Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Ann Borgstrom

Cindy Schroeder

Reginia Edwards

Megan and David Esherick
Karin Botti

Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick
Joanne Fisher

Jane Roberts

Kristine Bucheit

Kristine Bucheit

Kristine Bucheit

Linda Overly

Linda Overly

Linda S Andrews, Kimberly M
Renee Gialloreto
Stephanie Barber

Joy Secor, Mercedes Secor
Kris Meighan

Sandra Gurecka

Daniel Thornsberry

Molly Vogt

Molly Vogt

Daragaya Gordon

Peggy Squires

Peggy Squires

Diana and Jim Serlo

Colin Zedreck

Handler
Susan Wetherell

Connie Watson
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165

167
169
184
193
209
Trial 1
Armband
115
142
148
170
171
181

Trial 1

Armband

202

NP37119406
DN35621101
DN43609904
WS43805702
SR85917310

DN37237901

Handler Discriminati

October 2018

KJ's DayDreamer

Kirkhaven Remember the Dream

Milwin Jax
Djoi Boy
Audeo's Road Less Travelled

Hawks Hunt's Crecerelle

Advanced -

AKC # AKC Titles Prefix
DN30548402
HP22699701 GCH
SR72028803 GCHS, CH
WS50584403
WS39675505
DN38245702

Handler Discriminati
AKC # AKC Titles Prefix

SR52901306

Master -

Registered Name
Cyclone's Faithful Shamrock

Gebeba Clancy Poetic Justice

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI

Kumite Diamond's Willow Creek

Big Benz Willow Creek's Kiyomi

Victorious Sam the Man of Sout

Registered Name

Melton Hall's Ginger

BN, RA, RI, CD, S|

AKC Titles Suffix

VCD1, RAE, OA,

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

AKC Titles Suffix

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Keeshond

Collie

Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 103

Breed

Border Collie

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
English Springer Spaniel
Akita

Akita

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 103

Breed

Labrador Retriever

Theresa M. Bricker
Mary E. Swierkos
Sandra Vandemark
Karin Botti
Stephanie Day

Tammi Potts

Handler

Deborah K Smith

Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Nancy Almann

Nancy Almann

Marjorie Crane

Handler

Kimberly A. Melton Hall
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Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

o Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club
October 2018

Trial Date Sunday, October 14, 2018 Planned Start Time 9:00 AM

Trial Name Sunday 10/14/18 Event # 2018514128

Trial1  Container Novice A Judge: 102
Armband AKC # AKC Titles Prefix Registered Name AKC Titles Suffix Breed Handler
108 DN35418601 Sabo vom Andi German Shepherd Dog Stacy Smith
110 MA41734301 Brady Man All American Dog Amy LaPlante
112 PAL269317 Hannah Dachshund Mary Anne Braunbach
116 PAL269627 Reese de Ruisseau Perdu Pyrenean Shepherd Maria L Kessell
120 DN38090205 Timber Iselin Australian Cattle Dog Deborah Dean
128 DN20982409 CH O Than Agon Cinema Killian Red VCD2, UDX, GN, Belgian Tervuren Nancy Glabicki
131 SR89253102 Harborview Boy of Steele Golden Retriever Mary Crone
134 RN27938201 Warrenmtn's Terrier Blu Blood Rat Terrier Cindy Schroeder
135 DN42362204 Duncan VII Border Collie Anita Ulishney
136 DN51325402 Blaezing Star of Von Zobelhund German Shepherd Dog Cecilia A. Driscoll
141 PAL252837 Tasukara Twist of Fate RN, AX, MJX, XF, Shiba Inu Norma Hornung
144 PAL262330 Botti's Apache Siberian Husky Karin Botti
149 NP24899201 Zephyr's Ray of Sunshine Schipperke Joanne Fisher
152 SR64746403 J)'s Zeva Brittany Sandy and Jeff Crighton
154 DN33206807 Mystic's Jacy German Shepherd Dog Beverly Bernard
155 PR09370102 Carte Blanche Good Luck Charm UD, VER, RE, AX, Poodle Kristine Bucheit
158 MA37356901 M151 Mutt All American Dog Sara Burk
162 SR86825511 Cyndabrook's Gotta Second Cha BN, RA, CGCA, T Labrador Retriever Linda Overly
163 SR96468805 Salt Creek's Coastal Affair JH, CGC, TKN Vizsla Mary and Hank Hummert
176 DN50110102 Kelstrin You Me & Tea Collie Stephanie Barber
179 DN42981309 Bettina Vom Kugleblitz German Shepherd Dog Judy Broome
190 DN42849101 Annushka Babushka German Shepherd Dog Daragaya Gordon
195 NP38126401 Ch. Danser Perfect Sailing Tibetan Terrier Diana and Jim Serlo
197 SR85924305 Sweet Mia Il Labrador Retriever Colin Zedreck
199 DN31167102 Cyclone's Hot Diggity Border Collie JoAnna Sidote
200 DN38540202 Shadowmoon's Enjoy the Ride Australian Shepherd Christine Foster
201 PR20955107 Tiara V Star-Spangled Valor Poodle Mary Lou Patrick
204 WS49227904 Celtic Cross Beyond Reasonable Standard Schnauzer Jill Mitchell and Raymond W.
205 $S00253507 Devyn Rose Holt Labrador Retriever Daisy Holt
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206

207
Trial 1

Armband
101
102
106
107
109
117
118
129
130
140
151
159
164
165
175
177
193
203

Trial 1

Armband
101
106
111
114
115
119
121
122
124

125

SR75941901
HP55469601

Container

AKC #
DN51325401
PAL271854
DN36306001
DN49276506
DN39570002
DN39512002
PAL200387
SR95655404
S$500077804
MA21215301
DN44771802
SR36039407
DN38236702
NP37119406
WS53887502
DN47328804
SR85917310
WS39930102

Container

AKC #

DN51325401
DN36306001
DN37675005
HP48610102
DN30548402
DN43939301
SR16445602
WS42664402
RN19832503

RN24905003

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Novice B

AKC Titles Prefix

Advanced =

AKC Titles Prefix

GCHCH

MACH2, PACH2
CH
GCHB, CH, PACH

CH

October 2018

Keepsake Fuzzy Navel

Clancy's Down the Rabbit Hole

Registered Name

Glitchin the Matrix von Zobelhu
Muffin Shank-Baker

Karefree Jana Believe In Me
Yettie vom Sitz von der Hose
Stardancers Ella Blue

Legacy's Princess Panda

Lady Kate

Goldenrod's Oliver

Happy Tails Castleberry in the Sk
Maddox Rohal

Shamrock's She's All That (Laine
Dynata's Bound to Love
CastleGate's Chosen Bi The Hear
KJ's DayDreamer

Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t
Splendales Girls Night Out
Audeo's Road Less Travelled

Celtic Cross Midnight Muse

Registered Name

Glitchin the Matrix von Zobelhu
Karefree Jana Believe In Me
Canami Adiame Sunrise Dancer
Top Shelf's a Shot in the Dark
Cyclone's Faithful Shamrock
Blackthorne's Dark Side of the F
Mirasol's Nose the Way
Centara JJ Patron

Avalon Beulah She's So Poppilici

Bethany Beach Dancing in the M

AKC Titles Suffix

BN, RA, RI, CD, SI

AKC Titles Suffix

BN,RN, NAJ, NF,

VCD3, UDX, OM1

VCD1, BN, RE, BV

Labrador Retriever

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

Judge: 102

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Chihuahua

Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Standard Schnauzer

Judge: 102

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Norfolk Terrier

Norfolk Terrier

Daisy Holt

Megan and David Esherick

Handler

Melissa Sowa
Cheryl Shank
Kerri Moyer
Stacy Smith

Holly Stiner
Joseph W Pisarski
Patricia Bradley
Mary Ellen Cicci
Susan Wetherell
Linda Stiles
Connie Watson
Susan Palocsay
Lynn Uram
Theresa M. Bricker

Renee Gialloreto

Robert and Barbara Powischil

Stephanie Day

Jill Mitchell and Raymond W.

Handler

Melissa Sowa
Kerri Moyer
Jody LaRose
Kathi Gullace
Deborah K Smith
Suzanne M. Cox
Marge Paulding
Lisa Davis

Beth Kravetz

Beth Kravetz
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126

132
133
138
147
148
150
157
161
175
180
182
184
185
187
198
208
Trial 1
Armband
123
127
137
139
142
143
148
159
167
168
171
181
Trial 1
Armband

113

RN24620202
DN39763604
MA46656501
MA54831201
$S03135204
SR72028803
MA54939801
PR09370106
SR66145407
WS53887502
HP47360601
DN41833002
WS43805702
SR85264006
DN39852504
SR63130001
7530130503

Container

AKC #
RN09364502
RN15808701
PAL270330
MA49599201
HP22699701
DN39825701
SR72028803
SR36039407
DN35621101
SR99053701
WS39675505
DN38245702

Container

AKC #

SR84119402

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

GCHS, CH

Excellent -

AKC Titles Prefix

GCH

GCHS, CH

Master -

AKC Titles Prefix

October 2018

Rugby's Foxton by the Lark

All Tuckered Out IX

Borgstrom's Beau

Shadomoons Frisco

Surf 'N Turf Belvenie Winter Sols
Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI
Jane's Carly

Carte Blanche Big Boss Man
Cyndabrook's Kan Chance Do It
Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t
Hollow Creek Whiskey River
Karpe Diem's Sundance Girl

Djoi Boy

Hannah Jumper Il A Hunters Prid
Diesel Von Tberry

Morgan's Harvest Reserve

Ch Tresor's Rough Roads Beautif

Registered Name

Rugby's Wimbledon Miss B Bingl
Rugby's Mack's Not Just a Lark
Courag. Colton's Capt. Charisma
Happiness is a Wild Child
Gebeba Clancy Poetic Justice
Rainyday's Singapore Silk Torped
Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI
Dynata's Bound to Love
Kirkhaven Remember the Dream
Yellow Brick Road's Chocolate Dr
Big Benz Willow Creek's Kiyomi

Victorious Sam the Man of Sout

Registered Name

Midas Touch of Claussville

SBN

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

CDX, RE, MX, MX

CDX, BN, GN, GO

AKC Titles Suffix

SWA

VCD1, RAE, OA,
CD, BN, RAE, MX

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

SIN, SBN, SCA

AKC Titles Suffix

Norfolk Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Beagle

Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever

Papillon
Judge: 102

Breed

Norfolk Terrier

Norfolk Terrier
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Collie

Lagotto Romagnolo
Akita

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 102

Breed

Golden Retriever

Linda Federici

Smantha Greives

Ann Borgstrom

Maribeth Hook

Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Jane Roberts

Kristine Bucheit

Linda Overly

Renee Gialloreto

Joy Secor, Mercedes Secor
Kris Meighan

Karin Botti

Sandra Gurecka

Daniel Thornsberry

Sally Cockey

Darlene Schmucker

Handler

Beth Kravetz

Linda Federici

Reginia Edwards

Tracey Miller

Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Susan Palocsay

Mary E. Swierkos

Linda S Andrews, Kimberly M
Nancy Almann

Marjorie Crane

Handler

Bernetta Dougert
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202

Trial 1
Armband
108
110
111
112
116
120
122
128
129
131
133
135
141
144
149
152
154
157
158
161
163
173
174
176
179
180
182
190
194

197

SR52901306

Interior

AKC #
DN35418601
MA41734301
DN37675005
PAL269317
PAL269627
DN38090205
WS42664402
DN20982409
SR95655404
SR89253102
MA46656501
DN42362204
PAL252837
PAL262330
NP24899201
SR64746403
DN33206807
PR09370106
MA37356901
SR66145407
SR96468805
SR50675303
SR50675304
DN50110102
DN42981309
HP47360601
DN41833002
DN42849101
NP40220704

SR85924305

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Melton Hall's Ginger

Novice

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

CH

Registered Name
Sabo vom Andi

Brady Man

October 2018

A

AKC Titles Suffix

Canami Adiame Sunrise Dancer

Hannah

Reese de Ruisseau Perdu

Timber Iselin

Centara JJ Patron

VCD1, BN, RE, BV

O Than Agon Cinema Killian Red VCD2, UDX, GN,

Goldenrod's Oliver

Harborview Boy of Steele

Borgstrom's Beau

Duncan VII

Tasukara Twist of Fate

Botti's Apache

Zephyr's Ray of Sunshine

J)'s Zeva

Mystic's Jacy

Carte Blanche Big Boss Man

M151 Mutt

Cyndabrook's Kan Chance Do It

Salt Creek's Coastal Affair

JH, CGC, TKN

Fancy Bos Christmas Comet

Fancy Bos Christmas Qpid

Kelstrin You Me & Tea

Bettina Vom Kugleblitz

Hollow Creek Whiskey River

Karpe Diem's Sundance Girl

Annushka Babushka

Danser O Tis T

Sweet Mia Il

RN, AX, MJX, XF,

CDX, RE, MX, MX

CDX, BN, GN, GO

Labrador Retriever
Judge: 99

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

Shiba Inu

Siberian Husky
Schipperke

Brittany

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Beagle

Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Tibetan Terrier

Labrador Retriever

Kimberly A. Melton Hall

Handler

Stacy Smith

Amy LaPlante

Jody LaRose

Mary Anne Braunbach
Maria L Kessell

Deborah Dean

Lisa Davis

Nancy Glabicki

Mary Ellen Cicci

Mary Crone

Ann Borgstrom

Anita Ulishney

Norma Hornung

Karin Botti

Joanne Fisher

Sandy and Jeff Crighton
Beverly Bernard

Kristine Bucheit

Sara Burk

Linda Overly

Mary and Hank Hummert
Ron Frey and Debra Banach
Ron Frey and Debra Banach
Stephanie Barber

Judy Broome

Joy Secor, Mercedes Secor
Kris Meighan

Daragaya Gordon

Diana and Jim Serlo

Colin Zedreck
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201

204
207

Trial 1

Armband
101
106
107
109
118
130
140
151
159
164
165
177
193
203
208
209

Trial 1

Armband
100
106
115
117
119
121
124
125
126
132

137

PR20955107
WS49227904

HP55469601

Interior

AKC #
DN51325401
DN36306001
DN49276506
DN39570002
PAL200387
SS00077804
MA21215301
DN44771802
SR36039407
DN38236702
NP37119406
DN47328804
SR85917310
WS39930102
TS30130503
DN37237901

Interior

AKC #

DN21769601
DN36306001
DN30548402
DN39512002
DN43939301
SR16445602
RN19832503
RN24905003
RN24620202
DN39763604

PAL270330

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Novice B

AKC Titles Prefix

Advanced =

AKC Titles Prefix

MACH2, PACH2
GCHB, CH, PACH

CH

October 2018

Tiara V Star-Spangled Valor
Celtic Cross Beyond Reasonable

Clancy's Down the Rabbit Hole

Registered Name

Glitchin the Matrix von Zobelhu
Karefree Jana Believe In Me
Yettie vom Sitz von der Hose
Stardancers Ella Blue

Lady Kate

Happy Tails Castleberry in the Sk
Maddox Rohal

Shamrock's She's All That (Laine
Dynata's Bound to Love
CastleGate's Chosen Bi The Hear
KJ's DayDreamer

Splendales Girls Night Out
Audeo's Road Less Travelled
Celtic Cross Midnight Muse

Ch Tresor's Rough Roads Beautif

Hawks Hunt's Crecerelle

Registered Name

Cyclone's Decidedly

Karefree Jana Believe In Me
Cyclone's Faithful Shamrock
Legacy's Princess Panda
Blackthorne's Dark Side of the F
Mirasol's Nose the Way

Avalon Beulah She's So Poppilici
Bethany Beach Dancing in the M
Rugby's Foxton by the Lark

All Tuckered Out IX

Courag. Colton's Capt. Charisma

AKC Titles Suffix

BN, RA, RI, CD, S|

AKC Titles Suffix

VCD3, UDX, OM1

SBN

Poodle

Standard Schnauzer
Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Judge: 99

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Papillon

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 99

Breed

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Doberman Pinscher

Mary Lou Patrick
Jill Mitchell and Raymond W.

Megan and David Esherick

Handler

Melissa Sowa

Kerri Moyer

Stacy Smith

Holly Stiner

Patricia Bradley

Susan Wetherell

Linda Stiles

Connie Watson

Susan Palocsay

Lynn Uram

Theresa M. Bricker

Robert and Barbara Powischil
Stephanie Day

Jill Mitchell and Raymond W.
Darlene Schmucker

Tammi Potts

Handler

Kathi Filar

Kerri Moyer
Deborah K Smith
Joseph W Pisarski
Suzanne M. Cox
Marge Paulding
Beth Kravetz
Beth Kravetz
Linda Federici
Smantha Greives

Reginia Edwards
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138

139
147
148
156
160
168
175
184
185
187
Trial 1
Armband
123
142
143
148
159
171
181
Trial 1
Armband
113
167

Trial 1

Armband
110
116
120
122
131
132
133

135

MA54831201
MA49599201
5503135204
SR72028803
PR09370104
SR22349301
SR99053701
WS53887502
WS43805702
SR85264006
DN39852504

Interior

AKC #
RN09364502
HP22699701
DN39825701
SR72028803
SR36039407
WS39675505
DN38245702

Interior

AKC #
SR84119402
DN35621101

Exterior

AKC #
MA41734301
PAL269627
DN38090205
WS42664402
SR89253102
DN39763604
MA46656501

DN42362204

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Shadomoons Frisco

October 2018

Happiness is a Wild Child

Surf 'N Turf Belvenie Winter Sols

GCHS, CH

Carte Blanche Burning Love
CH Zephyr N Zara's Pizzante

Yellow Brick Road's Chocolate Dr

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You Pl

RN, BCAT, ACT1,
CDX, RE, MX, MX
JH, RE, BN, CGCA

SIN, SBN, SCA

Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t

Djoi Boy

Hannah Jumper Il A Hunters Prid

Diesel Von Tberry
Excellent

AKC Titles Prefix Registered Name

AKC Titles Suffix

Rugby's Wimbledon Miss B Bingl SWA
GCH Gebeba Clancy Poetic Justice VCD1, RAE, OA,
Rainyday's Singapore Silk Torped CD, BN, RAE, MX
GCHS, CH Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI RN, BCAT, ACT1,

Dynata's Bound to Love

Big Benz Willow Creek's Kiyomi

Victorious Sam the Man of Sout

Master

AKC Titles Prefix Registered Name

AKC Titles Suffix

Midas Touch of Claussville

Kirkhaven Remember the Dream

Novice

AKC Titles Prefix Registered Name

Brady Man

A

AKC Titles Suffix

Reese de Ruisseau Perdu

Timber Iselin

CH Centara JJ Patron

VCD1, BN, RE, BV

Harborview Boy of Steele

All Tuckered Out IX
Borgstrom's Beau

Duncan VII

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle

Weimaraner

Lagotto Romagnolo
Portuguese Water Dog
Siberian Husky
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 99

Breed

Norfolk Terrier

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Akita

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 99

Breed

Golden Retriever

Collie

Judge: 103

Breed

All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

Border Collie

Maribeth Hook

Tracey Miller

Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Kristine Bucheit

Kimberly J. Petri

Linda S Andrews, Kimberly M
Renee Gialloreto

Karin Botti

Sandra Gurecka

Daniel Thornsberry

Handler

Beth Kravetz

Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Susan Palocsay

Nancy Almann

Marjorie Crane

Handler
Bernetta Dougert

Mary E. Swierkos

Handler

Amy LaPlante
Maria L Kessell
Deborah Dean
Lisa Davis

Mary Crone
Smantha Greives
Ann Borgstrom

Anita Ulishney
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141

144
147
150
153
155
158
161
168
173
174
176
180
185
187
190
192
194
197

Trial 1

PAL252837
PAL262330
SS03135204
MA54939801
SR77823005
PR09370102
MA37356901
SR66145407
SR99053701
SR50675303
SR50675304
DN50110102
HP47360601
SR85264006
DN39852504
DN42849101
MA46546101
NP40220704
SR85924305

Exterior

Armband AKC #

100

102

106

109

117

118

119

125

129

130

140

151

DN21769601

PAL271854

DN36306001

DN39570002

DN39512002

PAL200387

DN43939301

RN24905003

SR95655404

SS00077804

MA21215301

DN44771802

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Novice

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

October 2018

Tasukara Twist of Fate

Botti's Apache

Surf 'N Turf Belvenie Winter Sols
Jane's Carly

Zoey of Hypointe

Carte Blanche Good Luck Charm UD, VER, RE, AX,

M151 Mutt

Cyndabrook's Kan Chance Do It

RN, AX, MJX, XF,

CDX, BN, GN, GO

Yellow Brick Road's Chocolate Dr SIN, SBN, SCA

Fancy Bos Christmas Comet
Fancy Bos Christmas Qpid
Kelstrin You Me & Tea

Hollow Creek Whiskey River
Hannah Jumper Il A Hunters Prid
Diesel Von Tberry

Annushka Babushka

Coco Squires

Danser O Tis T

Sweet Mia Il

[[o]

Registered Name

Cyclone's Decidedly

Muffin Shank-Baker

Karefree Jana Believe In Me
Stardancers Ella Blue

Legacy's Princess Panda

Lady Kate

Blackthorne's Dark Side of the F
Bethany Beach Dancing in the M
Goldenrod's Oliver

Happy Tails Castleberry in the Sk
Maddox Rohal

Shamrock's She's All That (Laine

AKC Titles Suffix

Shiba Inu

Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Brittany

Poodle

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Lagotto Romagnolo
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Beagle

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Tibetan Terrier

Labrador Retriever
Judge: 103

Breed

Border Collie
Chihuahua

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
Norfolk Terrier
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Norma Hornung

Karin Botti

Megan and David Esherick
Jane Roberts

Sandy and Jeff Crighton
Kristine Bucheit

Sara Burk

Linda Overly

Linda S Andrews, Kimberly M
Ron Frey and Debra Banach
Ron Frey and Debra Banach
Stephanie Barber

Joy Secor, Mercedes Secor
Sandra Gurecka

Daniel Thornsberry
Daragaya Gordon

Peggy Squires

Diana and Jim Serlo

Colin Zedreck

Handler

Kathi Filar
Cheryl Shank
Kerri Moyer
Holly Stiner
Joseph W Pisarski
Patricia Bradley
Suzanne M. Cox
Beth Kravetz
Mary Ellen Cicci
Susan Wetherell
Linda Stiles

Connie Watson
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159  SR36039407
164  DN38236702
165  NP37119406
177  DN47328804
193 SR85917310
203 WS39930102
209  DN37237901
Triall  Exterior
Armband AKC #
106  DN36306001
108  DN35418601
111  DN37675005
112 PAL269317
114  HP48610102
115  DN30548402
121 SR16445602
124  RN19832503
127  RN15808701
137 PAL270330
138 MA54831201
139  MA49599201
146 HP41842704
148 SR72028803
159  SR36039407
160  SR22349301
167  DN35621101
171 WS39675505
175  WS53887502
181  DN38245702
182  DN41833002
184  WS43805702
Trial1  Exterior
Armband AKC #
114  HP48610102

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Advanced -

AKC Titles Prefix

GCH CH

MACH2, PACH2

GCHB, CH, PACH

CH

GCHS, CH

CH

Excellent -

AKC Titles Prefix

GCHCH

October 2018

Dynata's Bound to Love

CastleGate's Chosen Bi The Hear

KJ's DayDreamer
Splendales Girls Night Out
Audeo's Road Less Travelled
Celtic Cross Midnight Muse

Hawks Hunt's Crecerelle

Registered Name
Karefree Jana Believe In Me

Sabo vom Andi

Canami Adiame Sunrise Dancer

Hannah
Top Shelf's a Shot in the Dark
Cyclone's Faithful Shamrock

Mirasol's Nose the Way

Avalon Beulah She's So Poppilici

Rugby's Mack's Not Just a Lark

Courag. Colton's Capt. Charisma

Shadomoons Frisco
Happiness is a Wild Child

Skycastle Waldhorn of Gebeba

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI

Dynata's Bound to Love

Zephyr N Zara's Pizzante

Kirkhaven Remember the Dream

Big Benz Willow Creek's Kiyomi

Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t

Victorious Sam the Man of Sout

Karpe Diem's Sundance Girl

Djoi Boy

Registered Name

Top Shelf's a Shot in the Dark

BN, RA, RI, CD, S|

AKC Titles Suffix

BN,RN, NAJ, NF,

VCD3, UDX, OM1

VCD1, RE, MX, M

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

JH, RE, BN, CGCA

AKC Titles Suffix

BN,RN, NAJ, NF,

Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 103

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund

Beagle

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Weimaraner

Collie

Akita

Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd

Siberian Husky
Judge: 103

Breed

Beagle

Susan Palocsay

Lynn Uram

Theresa M. Bricker

Robert and Barbara Powischil
Stephanie Day

Jill Mitchell and Raymond W.

Tammi Potts

Handler

Kerri Moyer

Stacy Smith

Jody LaRose

Mary Anne Braunbach
Kathi Gullace

Deborah K Smith
Marge Paulding

Beth Kravetz

Linda Federici

Reginia Edwards
Maribeth Hook
Tracey Miller

Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Susan Palocsay
Kimberly J. Petri

Mary E. Swierkos
Nancy Almann

Renee Gialloreto
Marjorie Crane

Kris Meighan

Karin Botti

Handler

Kathi Gullace
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123 RN09364502
142 HP22699701
143 DN39825701
148  SR72028803
159  SR36039407
170  WS50584403
Trial1  Exterior
Armband AKC #
113 SR84119402
Trial 1 Buried
Armband AKC #
116 PAL269627
120  DN38090205
122 WS42664402
129  SR95655404
131  SR89253102
132 DN39763604
134 RN27938201
135  DN42362204
140  MA21215301
141 PAL252837
144 PAL262330
149 NP24899201
156  PR09370104
158  MA37356901
173 SR50675303
174 SR50675304
175  WS53887502
176 ~ DN50110102
179  DN42981309
182 DN41833002
190  DN42849101
192 MA46546101
197  SR85924305

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

GCH

GCHS, CH

Master -

AKC Titles Prefix

Novice A

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

October 2018

Rugby's Wimbledon Miss B Bingl SWA

Gebeba Clancy Poetic Justice

VCD1, RAE, OA,

Rainyday's Singapore Silk Torped CD, BN, RAE, MX

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You Pl

Dynata's Bound to Love

Kumite Diamond's Willow Creek

Registered Name

Midas Touch of Claussville

Registered Name

Reese de Ruisseau Perdu
Timber Iselin

Centara JJ Patron
Goldenrod's Oliver
Harborview Boy of Steele

All Tuckered Out IX

Warrenmtn's Terrier Blu Blood

Duncan VI

Maddox Rohal

Tasukara Twist of Fate
Botti's Apache

Zephyr's Ray of Sunshine
Carte Blanche Burning Love
M151 Mutt

Fancy Bos Christmas Comet

Fancy Bos Christmas Qpid

Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t

Kelstrin You Me & Tea
Bettina Vom Kugleblitz
Karpe Diem's Sundance Girl
Annushka Babushka

Coco Squires

Sweet Mia Il

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

AKC Titles Suffix

AKC Titles Suffix

VCD1, BN, RE, BV

RN, AX, MJX, XF,

CDX, RE, MX, MX

Norfolk Terrier

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Akita

Judge: 103

Breed

Golden Retriever
Judge: 103

Breed

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Rat Terrier

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Shiba Inu

Siberian Husky
Schipperke

Poodle

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Beth Kravetz

Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Susan Palocsay

Nancy Almann

Handler

Bernetta Dougert

Handler

Maria L Kessell
Deborah Dean
Lisa Davis

Mary Ellen Cicci
Mary Crone
Smantha Greives
Cindy Schroeder
Anita Ulishney
Linda Stiles
Norma Hornung
Karin Botti
Joanne Fisher
Kristine Bucheit
Sara Burk

Ron Frey and Debra Banach
Ron Frey and Debra Banach
Renee Gialloreto
Stephanie Barber
Judy Broome
Kris Meighan
Daragaya Gordon
Peggy Squires

Colin Zedreck
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Trial 1
Armband
106
109
117
118
130
151
165
171
193
Trial 1
Armband
106
108
110
111
112
114
115
119
121
124
127
133
137
138
139
145
148
159
167
168

180

Buried

AKC #
DN36306001
DN39570002
DN39512002
PAL200387
SS00077804
DN44771802
NP37119406
WS39675505
SR85917310

Buried

AKC #
DN36306001
DN35418601
MA41734301
DN37675005
PAL269317
HP48610102
DN30548402
DN43939301
SR16445602
RN19832503
RN15808701
MA46656501
PAL270330
MA54831201
MA49599201
HP40959001
SR72028803
SR36039407
DN35621101
SR99053701

HP47360601

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

AKC Titles Prefix

Advanced =

AKC Titles Prefix

GCHCH

MACH2, PACH2

GCHB, CH, PACH

CH

GCHS, CH

October 2018

Novice B

Registered Name

Karefree Jana Believe In Me
Stardancers Ella Blue

Legacy's Princess Panda

Lady Kate

Happy Tails Castleberry in the Sk
Shamrock's She's All That (Laine
KJ's DayDreamer

Big Benz Willow Creek's Kiyomi

Audeo's Road Less Travelled

Registered Name

Karefree Jana Believe In Me
Sabo vom Andi

Brady Man

Canami Adiame Sunrise Dancer
Hannah

Top Shelf's a Shot in the Dark
Cyclone's Faithful Shamrock
Blackthorne's Dark Side of the F
Mirasol's Nose the Way

Avalon Beulah She's So Poppilici
Rugby's Mack's Not Just a Lark
Borgstrom's Beau

Courag. Colton's Capt. Charisma
Shadomoons Frisco

Happiness is a Wild Child
Clancy's The Wild N' The Innoce
Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI
Dynata's Bound to Love
Kirkhaven Remember the Dream
Yellow Brick Road's Chocolate Dr

Hollow Creek Whiskey River

AKC Titles Suffix

BN, RA, RI, CD, SI

AKC Titles Suffix

BN,RN, NAJ, NF,

VCD3, UDX, OM1

CD, BN, RAE, PA

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

SIN, SBN, SCA

Judge: 103

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Akita

Golden Retriever

Judge: 103

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund

Beagle

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Collie

Lagotto Romagnolo

Beagle

Handler

Kerri Moyer

Holly Stiner
Joseph W Pisarski
Patricia Bradley
Susan Wetherell
Connie Watson
Theresa M. Bricker
Nancy Almann

Stephanie Day

Handler

Kerri Moyer

Stacy Smith

Amy LaPlante

Jody LaRose

Mary Anne Braunbach
Kathi Gullace

Deborah K Smith

Suzanne M. Cox

Marge Paulding

Beth Kravetz

Linda Federici

Ann Borgstrom

Reginia Edwards

Maribeth Hook

Tracey Miller

Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a
Susan Palocsay

Mary E. Swierkos

Linda S Andrews, Kimberly M

Joy Secor, Mercedes Secor
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184

185
187

Trial 1

Armband
123
125
142
143
148
170
181

Trial 1

Armband
116
117
122
123
124
125
126
129
132
133
134
137
143
144
145
146
147
149
150

155

WS43805702
SR85264006
DN39852504

Buried

AKC #
RN09364502
RN24905003
HP22699701
DN39825701
SR72028803
WS50584403

DN38245702

Handler Discriminati

AKC #

PAL269627

DN39512002

WS42664402

RN09364502

RN19832503

RN24905003

RN24620202

SR95655404

DN39763604

MA46656501

RN27938201

PAL270330

DN39825701

PAL262330

HP40959001

HP41842704

$S03135204

NP24899201

MA54939801

PR09370102

Scent Work Show Judging Schedule

Westmoreland County Obedience Training Club

Djoi Boy

October 2018

Hannah Jumper Il A Hunters Prid

Diesel Von Tberry

Excellent

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

GCH

GCHS, CH

AKC Titles Prefix

CH

GCHB, CH, PACH

CH

CH

CH

Registered Name

AKC Titles Suffix

Rugby's Wimbledon Miss B Bingl SWA

Bethany Beach Dancing in the M

Gebeba Clancy Poetic Justice
Rainyday's Singapore Silk Torped

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI

Kumite Diamond's Willow Creek

Victorious Sam the Man of Sout

Novice

A

VCD1, RAE, OA,

CD, BN, RAE, MX

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

Registered Name
Reese de Ruisseau Perdu
Legacy's Princess Panda

Centara JJ Patron

AKC Titles Suffix

VCD1, BN, RE, BV

Rugby's Wimbledon Miss B Bingl SWA

Avalon Beulah She's So Poppilici

Bethany Beach Dancing in the M

Rugby's Foxton by the Lark SBN

Goldenrod's Oliver
All Tuckered Out IX

Borgstrom's Beau

Warrenmtn's Terrier Blu Blood

Courag. Colton's Capt. Charisma

Rainyday's Singapore Silk Torped

Botti's Apache

Clancy's The Wild N' The Innoce

Skycastle Waldhorn of Gebeba

Surf 'N Turf Belvenie Winter Sols

Zephyr's Ray of Sunshine

Jane's Carly

Carte Blanche Good Luck Charm UD, VER, RE, AX,

CD, BN, RAE, MX

CD, BN, RAE, PA

VCD1, RE, MX, M

Siberian Husky
Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 103

Breed
Norfolk Terrier

Norfolk Terrier

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Akita

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 99

Breed

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Golden Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd

Siberian Husky

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

Golden Retriever
Schipperke
All American Dog

Poodle

Karin Botti
Sandra Gurecka

Daniel Thornsberry

Handler
Beth Kravetz

Beth Kravetz

Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick

Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a

Nancy Almann

Marjorie Crane

Handler

Maria L Kessell
Joseph W Pisarski
Lisa Davis

Beth Kravetz
Beth Kravetz
Beth Kravetz
Linda Federici
Mary Ellen Cicci
Smantha Greives
Ann Borgstrom
Cindy Schroeder

Reginia Edwards

Megan and David Esherick

Karin Botti

Megan and David Esherick
Megan and David Esherick

Megan and David Esherick

Joanne Fisher

Jane Roberts

Kristine Bucheit
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Carte Blanche Burning Love
Carte Blanche Big Boss Man

Cyndabrook's Kan Chance Do It

Cyndabrook's Gotta Second Cha
Yellow Brick Road's Chocolate Dr

Cold Harbor's Secret Warrior of t

Kelstrin You Me & Tea

Karpe Diem's Sundance Girl

Hannah Jumper Il A Hunters Prid

Diesel Von Tberry
Annushka Babushka
Danser Perfect Sailing
Sweet Mia lll

Tiara V Star-Spangled Valor

Celtic Cross Beyond Reasonable

Novice B

Registered Name
Karefree Jana Believe In Me

Lady Kate

Happy Tails Castleberry in the Sk

Shamrock's She's All That (Laine

KJ's DayDreamer

Kirkhaven Remember the Dream

Djoi Boy
Audeo's Road Less Travelled

Celtic Cross Midnight Muse

Ch Tresor's Rough Roads Beautif

Hawks Hunt's Crecerelle

Advanced -

156  PR09370104
157  PR09370106
161  SR66145407
162 SR86825511
168  SR99053701
175  WS53887502
176 ~ DN50110102
182 DN41833002
185  SR85264006
187  DN39852504
190  DN42849101
195  NP38126401 ch
197  SR85924305
201  PR20955107
204 WS49227904
Trial1  Handler Discriminati
Armband AKC # AKC Titles Prefix
106  DN36306001
118  PAL200387
130  S500077804
151  DN44771802
165  NP37119406
167  DN35621101
184  WS43805702
193  SR85917310
203 WS39930102
208  TS30130503
209  DN37237901
Triall  Handler Discriminati
Armband AKC # AKC Titles Prefix
115  DN30548402
142 HP22699701 GCH
148  SR72028803 GCHS, CH
170 WS50584403

Registered Name
Cyclone's Faithful Shamrock

Gebeba Clancy Poetic Justice

Twin Oaks Black Velvet If You PI

Kumite Diamond's Willow Creek

CDX, RE, MX, MX
CDX, RE, MX, MX
CDX, BN, GN, GO
BN, RA, CGCA, T

SIN, SBN, SCA

AKC Titles Suffix

BN, RA, RI, CD, S|

AKC Titles Suffix

VCD1, RAE, OA,

RN, BCAT, ACT1,

Poodle

Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Lagotto Romagnolo
Portuguese Water Dog
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Tibetan Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Standard Schnauzer
Judge: 99

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Collie

Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Papillon

German Shepherd Dog
Judge: 99

Breed

Border Collie

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
English Springer Spaniel

Akita

Kristine Bucheit
Kristine Bucheit
Linda Overly

Linda Overly

Linda S Andrews, Kimberly M
Renee Gialloreto
Stephanie Barber
Kris Meighan
Sandra Gurecka
Daniel Thornsberry
Daragaya Gordon
Diana and Jim Serlo
Colin Zedreck
Mary Lou Patrick

Jill Mitchell and Raymond W.

Handler

Kerri Moyer
Patricia Bradley
Susan Wetherell
Connie Watson
Theresa M. Bricker
Mary E. Swierkos
Karin Botti
Stephanie Day

Jill Mitchell and Raymond W.
Darlene Schmucker

Tammi Potts

Handler

Deborah K Smith

Megan and David Esherick
Patty Mortara, Ren Mortara a

Nancy Almann
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171 WS39675505 Big Benz Willow Creek's Kiyomi Akita Nancy Almann
181 DN38245702 Victorious Sam the Man of Sout German Shepherd Dog Marjorie Crane
Trial1  Handler Discriminati Master - Judge: 99
Armband AKC # AKC Titles Prefix Registered Name AKC Titles Suffix Breed Handler
202 SR52901306 Melton Hall's Ginger Labrador Retriever Kimberly A. Melton Hall
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